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Opinion Poll
ONLINE Fieldwork : 25th September - 3rd November 2013

Absolutes/col percents
Table 4
Q.2 Which party would you vote for if there was a General Election tomorrow?
Base: All respondents expressing an intention to vote (Turnout Weighted)

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector Vote Intention 2010 Vote
Wales
North &
South  Mid- Eng- South Scot- Pri-

Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 c2 DE East _lands _land _West _land Public _vate Con Lab LibDem _UKIP _Con Lab LibDem

Unweighted base 14701 7912 6789 1121 1898 2348 2741 2619 3975 4650 4251 2343 3457 3940 3788 3609 2047 1317 1905 5556 4351 5374 1219 2506 5039 3579 2885

Weighted base 13622 7602 6019 1100 1870 2459 2352 2321 3520 4161 3835 2752 2873 3480 3596 3402 1938 1206 1939 5571 4582 5253 1574 1212 4759 3451 2975

Conservative 4582 2592 1990 320 492 673 719 813 1564 1605 1364 894 719 1395 1308 1035 633 210 490 1939 4582 - - - 3722 129 340
34%  34% 33% 29% 26% 27% 31% 35% 44% 39% 36% 32% 25% 40% 36% 30% 33% 17% 25% 35% 100% - - - 78% 4% 1%

Labour 5253 2749 2503 571 892 1197 922 785 885 1374 1393 1151 1335 1204 1307 1623 687 431 922 2180 - 5253 - - 252 3084 1005
39%  36% 42% 52% 48% 49% 39% 34% 25% 33% 36% 42% 46% 35% 36% 48% 35% 36% 48% 39% - 100% - - 5% 89% 34%

Liberal Democrat 1574 882 691 109 278 294 254 253 385 614 452 239 269 458 457 298 260 100 208 693 - - 1574 - 64 63 1222
12%  12% 1% 10% 15% 12% 11% 1% 11% 15% 12% 9% 9% 13% 13% 9% 13% 8% 11% 12% - - 100% - 1% 2% 41%

SNP 388 236 152 14 53 71 74 84 92 84 124 83 96 - - - - 388 82 137 - - - - 6 37 37
3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% - - - - 32% 4% 2% - - - - * 1% 1%

Plaid Cymru 90 63 28 3 18 12 15 22 21 24 29 28 9 - - - 90 - 30 30 - - - - 6 12 12

1% 1% * * 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% * - - - 5% - 2% 1% - - - - * * *

The UK Independence 1212 786 426 25 39 125 249 262 512 332 301 245 334 278 363 338 200 33 116 370 - - - 1212 628 85 209
Party 9%  10% 7% 2% 2% 5% 1% 1% 15% 8% 8% 9% 12% 8% 10% 10% 10% 3% 6% 7% - - - 100% 13% 2% 7%

The Green Party 369 199 170 51 70 54 75 73 46 104 131 70 64 103 120 61 52 33 73 138 - - - - 33 32 123
3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% - - - - 1% 1% 4%

The British National 115 72 43 5 21 19 37 23 11 16 23 36 40 28 31 39 11 5 9 65 - - - - 46 7 17
Party 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% 2% 1% * * 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% * * 1% - - - - 1% * 1%

Some other party 40 23 17 2 7 14 8 6 3 9 18 6 7 13 10 8 4 4 9 18 - - - - 1 3 11

* * 1% * * * * * * * * * * * _ _ _ _
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